La L]

o,
[
.

-1
-
-
-
-4
v

Rob Maletick Band 2021
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. Kick in (B91)

. Kick out (B52 or D112)

. Snare T (i5 or SM57)

. Snare B (SM57)

. Hat(DPA2011 or ksm137)
. T1 (4099 or e904)

. T2 (4099 or e904)

. T3 (4099 or e904)

.OHL (2011 or KSM32)

O OH R (2011 or KSM32)

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

SPD Drum Pad-DlI
Bass-DlI

Keys Left -Submixed ST
Keys Right-Submixed ST
Conga L (2011/i5/57)
Conga R (2011/i5/57)
Perc mic-(2011/i5/57)
SPD Pad-DI

Sax Wireless-Direct

Rob Vocal-SM58

21.Vocal -Wireless B58
22. Guest mic-RE20

***6 monitor mixes (if Sax
mix can be stereo thats great
but not required)

***RM brings wireless and
can bring DPA & E904 mics

kx| f fly date; Shure
wireless w/body pack must
be provided. RM will bring
clip on mic (4099)

***B58 vocal is for guest as
is RE20-may or may not get
used




